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Valley Greens Condominiums

End Date: 02/28/2025

Balance Sheet

Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Operating Cash

$2,173.23 $0.00 $2,173.23 SSB Oper 4000

Total: Operating Cash $2,173.23 $0.00 $2,173.23 

Reserve Cash

$0.00 $8,355.45 $8,355.45 SSB Res 4003

Total: Reserve Cash $0.00 $8,355.45 $8,355.45 

Accounts Receivable

$3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 Accounts Receivable

Total: Accounts Receivable $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 

Other Assets

$0.00 $10,020.50 $10,020.50 Due from Operating

Total: Other Assets $0.00 $10,020.50 $10,020.50 

$5,173.23 $18,375.95 $23,549.18 Total: Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

$719.35 $0.00 $719.35 Accounts Payable

$1,850.00 $0.00 $1,850.00 Prepaid Assessments

$10,020.50 $0.00 $10,020.50 Due to Reserve

Total: Current Liabilities $12,589.85 $0.00 $12,589.85 

Equity

($7,601.66) $0.00 ($7,601.66)Retained Earnings

Total: Equity ($7,601.66) $0.00 ($7,601.66)

Reserve Equity

$0.00 $17,367.70 $17,367.70 Retained Earnings - Reserve

Total: Reserve Equity $0.00 $17,367.70 $17,367.70 

$0.00 $1,008.25 $1,008.25 Net Income Gain/Loss

$185.04 $0.00 $185.04 Net Income Gain/Loss

$5,173.23 $18,375.95 $23,549.18 Total: Liabilities & Equity
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Income Statement - Operating

Valley Greens Condominiums

02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

OPERATING INCOME

Operating Income

$8,000.00 $4,000.00 40000 Operating Dues $-   $4,000.00 $-   $8,000.00 $45,600.00 

(1,000.00)(500.00)40050 Dues To Reserve   -   (500.00)   -   (1,000.00) (6,000.00)

$-   $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $-   Total Operating Income $39,600.00 

$7,000.00 $3,500.00 $-   $7,000.00 $-   Total OPERATING INCOME $3,500.00 $39,600.00 

OPERATING EXPENSE

Operating Expense

(1,336.00)(668.00)50100 Management Fee- Contract   -     668.00   -     1,336.00   7,500.00 

(622.66)  -   50210 Insurance   -     -     -     622.66   6,000.00 

(1,344.84)(1,344.84)50220 Water & Sewer   -     1,344.84   -     1,344.84   5,200.00 

(458.70)(119.35)50250 Trash Removal   -     119.35   -     458.70   2,860.00 

  -     -   50275 Roof Snow and Ice Removal   -     -     -     -     1,215.00 

(291.72)(51.47)50290 Security & Fire Safety   -     51.47   -     291.72   1,000.00 

(190.04)  -   50310 Common Area Utilities   -     -     -     190.04   1,000.00 

(2,171.00)(771.00)50361 Grounds & Landscaping   -     771.00   -     2,171.00   7,000.00 

(400.00)  -   50370 Roof Maintenance   -     -     -     400.00   -   

  -     -   50375 Repairs & Maintenance   -     -     -     -     3,000.00 

  -     -   51000 Misc Expense - Other   -     -     -     -     200.00 

  -     -   51001 Bank Service Charges   -     -     -     -     100.00 

$-   ($2,954.66) ($6,814.96)$2,954.66 $6,814.96 $-   Total Operating Expense $35,075.00 

($6,814.96)($2,954.66)$-   $6,814.96 $-   Total OPERATING EXPENSE $2,954.66 $35,075.00 

$185.04 $4,525.00 $545.34 $0.00 Net Income: $185.04 $0.00 $545.34 
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Income Statement - Reserve

Valley Greens Condominiums

02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

RESERVE INCOME

Reserve Income

$1,000.00 $500.00 48000 Reserve Dues $-   $500.00 $-   $1,000.00 $6,000.00 

  -     -   48020 Res. Spc. Assessment   -     -     -     -     16,000.00 

  8.25   4.04 48050 Res. Interest Income   -     4.04   -     8.25   -   

$-   $504.04 $1,008.25 $504.04 $1,008.25 $-   Total Reserve Income $22,000.00 

$1,008.25 $504.04 $-   $1,008.25 $-   Total RESERVE INCOME $504.04 $22,000.00 

$1,008.25 $22,000.00 $504.04 $0.00 Net Reserve: $1,008.25 $0.00 $504.04 
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Payables Aging Report

As Of  2/28/2025

Valley Greens Condominiums

Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90  BalanceVendor

2 Speed Excavation LLC

Invoice # Date Check Memo

$600.00 $0.00 $0.00 021425- 02/14/2025 $0.00 

$600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.00 

Timberline Disposal Inc.

Invoice # Date Check Memo

$119.35 $0.00 $0.00 5713583V324 02/17/2025 $0.00 

$119.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119.35 

Totals: $719.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $719.35 
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VALLEY GREENS CONDOMINIUM ASSOC INC
OPERATING
C/O RED MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY MGM
PO BOX 915
SILVERTHORNE CO 80498-0915

Managing Your Accounts

Association Prime (877) 417-2265, option 2

Email Address
APSupport@associationprime.
com

Mailing Address
P.O Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000 $2,529.07

ASSOCIATION CHECKING - XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

02/01/2025 Beginning Balance $4,083.77

3 Credit(s) This Period $3,000.00

10 Debit(s) This Period $4,554.70

02/28/2025 Ending Balance $2,529.07

 

Deposits
Date Description Amount

02/14/2025 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $500.00
1 item(s) totaling $500.00

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

02/04/2025 Valley Greens Co OnlinePay 3279 $500.00
02/19/2025 Valley Greens Co ASSN DUES 13 $2,000.00

2 item(s) totaling $2,500.00

Electronic Debits
Date Description Amount

02/04/2025 AVIDPAY AVIDPAY SERVICE REF* CK* 100075* 250203*
Timberline\166996366\118925422\

$110.00

02/04/2025 AVIDPAY AVIDPAY SERVICE REF* CK* 100076* 250203*
Timberline\166996387\118925424\

$119.35

02/04/2025 TOWN OF SILVERTH DEBITS 235673571 $1,344.84
02/05/2025 Valley Greens Co Vendor Pay 104 $668.00
02/13/2025 ORKIN ORKIN PEST 0841890 $171.00
02/20/2025 XCEL ENERGY-PSCO XCELENERGY 00011987016 $190.04
02/24/2025 LumenCenturyLink SPEEDPAY XXXXX0512 $51.47

7 item(s) totaling $2,654.70

Statement Ending 02/28/2025
VALLEY GREENS CONDOMINIUM   Page 1 of 4
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ASSOCIATION CHECKING - XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000 (continued)

Other Debits
Date Description Amount

02/15/2025 CincXfer to 4003 $500.00
1 item(s) totaling $500.00

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

100073 02/13/2025 $900.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

100074 02/13/2025 $500.00
* Indicates skipped check number 2 item(s) totaling $1,400.00

Daily Balances

Date Amount

02/04/2025 $3,009.58

02/05/2025 $2,341.58

02/13/2025 $770.58

Date Amount

02/14/2025 $1,270.58

02/15/2025 $770.58

02/19/2025 $2,770.58

Date Amount

02/20/2025 $2,580.54

02/24/2025 $2,529.07

VALLEY GREENS CONDOMINIUM ASSOC XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000 Statement Ending 02/28/2025 Page 2 of 4
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#100073 #100074$900.00 $500.00

0000000000006994
Statement Ending 02/28/2025
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VALLEY GREENS CONDOMINIUM ASSOC INC
RESERVE
C/O RED MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY MGM
PO BOX 915
SILVERTHORNE CO 80498-0915

Managing Your Accounts

Association Prime (877) 417-2265, option 2

Email Address
APSupport@associationprime.
com

Mailing Address
P.O Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION MMA XXXXXXXXXXXXX4003 $8,355.45

ASSOCIATION MMA - XXXXXXXXXXXXX4003

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

02/01/2025 Beginning Balance $7,851.41

2 Credit(s) This Period $504.04

0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00

02/28/2025 Ending Balance $8,355.45

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 02/01/2025 Through 02/28/2025

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.65%

Interest Days 28

Interest Earned $4.04

Interest Paid This Period $4.04

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $8.25

Minimum Balance $7,851.41

Average Available Balance $8,101.41

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

02/15/2025 CincXfer from 4000 $500.00
02/28/2025 INTEREST $4.04

2 item(s) totaling $504.04

Daily Balances

Date Amount

02/15/2025 $8,351.41

Date Amount

02/28/2025 $8,355.45

Statement Ending 02/28/2025
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Operating 4000 (End: 02/28/2025)

Valley Greens Condominiums

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

Uncleared Items

07/05/2024 ($89.85) 300041 Allied Security (Proguard Pro.) Inc.

10/09/2024 ($110.00) 300050 Timberline Disposal Inc.

12/30/2024 ($155.99) 300054 Orkin

($355.84)Total Uncleared

SSB Operating 4000 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 2,173.23 

($355.84)

$ 2,529.07 

$-   

$ 2,529.07 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Reserve 4003 (End: 02/28/2025)

Valley Greens Condominiums

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

SSB Reserve 4003 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 8,355.45 

$-   

$ 8,355.45 

$-   

$ 8,355.45 
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Valley Greens Condominiums

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 2/1/2025 - 2/28/2025

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$2,173.23 $4,554.70 $3,000.00 $3,727.93 SSB Oper 400010-10002-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 Deposit from batch 327902/03/2025 37629

  190.04   -   SSB Oper 4000; Xcel Energy Chk # 30005702/03/2025 37786

  900.00   -   SSB Oper 4000; 2 Speed Excavation LLC Chk # 10007302/03/2025 37788

  500.00   -   SSB Oper 4000; 2 Speed Excavation LLC Chk # 10007402/03/2025 37790

  110.00   -   SSB Oper 4000; Timberline Disposal Inc. Chk # 10007502/03/2025 37792

  119.35   -   SSB Oper 4000; Timberline Disposal Inc. Chk # 10007602/03/2025 37794

  668.00   -   SSB Oper 4000 Inv # ; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 002/04/2025 37839

  171.00   -   SSB Oper 4000; Orkin Chk # 30005802/13/2025 38066

  -     500.00 Deposit from batch 330602/14/2025 38096

  500.00   -   Funds Transfer02/15/2025 38118

  -     2,000.00 Deposit from batch 329902/18/2025 38221

  51.47   -   SSB Oper 4000 Inv # ; Century Link Chk # 002/27/2025 38469

  1,344.84   -   SSB Oper 4000 Inv # ; Town of Silverthorne Chk # 002/27/2025 38471

  8,355.45   -     504.04   7,851.41 SSB Res 400312-12003-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 Funds Transfer02/15/2025 38118

  -     4.04 Interest02/28/2025 38498

  3,000.00   3,500.00   4,000.00   2,500.00 Accounts Receivable14-14000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 4,000.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 318802/01/2025 36203

  500.00   -   Applied Prepaid VG000F02/01/2025 37577

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 327902/03/2025 37629

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 330602/14/2025 38096

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 329902/18/2025 38221

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 329902/18/2025 38221

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 329902/18/2025 38221

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 329902/18/2025 38221

  10,020.50   -     -     10,020.50 Due from Operating18-18000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(719.35)  2,954.66   4,054.70 (1,819.39)Accounts Payable20-20000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 668.00 $ -   Accounts Payable02/01/2025 36679

  -     190.04 Accounts Payable Inv # 912510484; Xcel Energy Chk # 30005702/03/2025 37786

  -     900.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 011425-; 2 Speed Excavation LLC Chk # 10007302/03/2025 37788

  -     500.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 013025-; 2 Speed Excavation LLC Chk # 10007402/03/2025 37790

  -     110.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 011425-1428; Timberline Disposal Inc. Chk # 10007502/03/2025 37792

  -     119.35 Accounts Payable Inv # 5691138V324; Timberline Disposal Inc. Chk # 10007602/03/2025 37794

  -     668.00 Accounts Payable Inv # ; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 002/04/2025 37839

  171.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 27394680902/11/2025 38064

  -     171.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 273946809; Orkin Chk # 30005802/13/2025 38066

  600.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 021425-02/14/2025 38660

  119.35   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 5713583V32402/17/2025 38658

  1,344.84   -   Accounts Payable02/27/2025 38465

  51.47   -   Accounts Payable02/27/2025 38467

  -     51.47 Accounts Payable Inv # ; Century Link Chk # 002/27/2025 38469

  -     1,344.84 Accounts Payable Inv # ; Town of Silverthorne Chk # 002/27/2025 38471
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Valley Greens Condominiums

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 2/1/2025 - 2/28/2025

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

($1,850.00)$-   $500.00 ($2,350.00)Prepaid Assessments20-21000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 Adjust Prepaid02/01/2025 37577

(10,020.50)  -     -   (10,020.50)Due to Reserve20-25000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  7,601.66   -     -     7,601.66 Retained Earnings30-32000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(17,367.70)  -     -   (17,367.70)Retained Earnings - Reserve39-39500-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(8,000.00)  4,000.00   -   (4,000.00)Operating Dues40-40000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 4,000.00 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 318802/01/2025 36203

  1,000.00   -     500.00   500.00 Dues To Reserve40-40050-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 Dues To Reserve02/15/2025 38120

(1,000.00)  500.00   -   (500.00)Reserve Dues48-48000-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 500.00 $ -   Reserve Dues02/15/2025 38120

(8.25)  4.04   -   (4.21)Res. Interest Income48-48050-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 4.04 $ -   Interest02/28/2025 38498

  1,336.00   -     668.00   668.00 Management Fee- Contract50-50100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 668.00 Management Fee- Contract02/01/2025 36679

  622.66   -     -     622.66 Insurance50-50210-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,344.84   -     1,344.84   -   Water & Sewer50-50220-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 1,344.84 EFT Payment - Water & Sewer 21769599102/27/2025 38465

  458.70   -     119.35   339.35 Trash Removal50-50250-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 119.35 5324-211428-Timberline Disposal Inc.02/17/2025 38658

  291.72   -     51.47   240.25 Security & Fire Safety50-50290-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 51.47 Security & Fire Safety02/27/2025 38467

  190.04   -     -     190.04 Common Area Utilities50-50310-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  2,171.00   -     771.00   1,400.00 Grounds & Landscaping50-50361-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 171.00 26331120-Orkin02/11/2025 38064

  -     600.00 plowing02/14/2025 38660

  400.00   -     -     400.00 Roof Maintenance50-50370-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$0.00 $15,513.40 $15,513.40 $0.00 Totals:
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